AV Schedule, 6 29 11 Francis Heaney
ACROSS

1

10.
14.
15.
16.
17.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24,

29.

31.

32

42,
43.
45,
46.
47,
49,
53.
57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

71.

. Any piece by Girl Talk, e.qg.
7.

Intensifier after adjectives
like big and weak

"Tony ___ : Shred"
(skateboarding video game)
Golf star Sérenstam
Ocasek of the Cars
Cartoon character whose
name sounds like a drug
mishap

Passed a certain medical
school exam?

Sirens announce their arrival
____stand (college party
trick)

Year that will start seeming
retro in 2070 or so

Driver's ID: Abbr.

Item used to settle disputes
about mathematical
connectedness?

"Chicago Hope" actress
Christine

Pretty big stretch?

. A rat might wear one
33.
35.
38.

Mendes or Longoria

Wii maker

With 42-Across, what people
who study living creatures
are?

See 38-Across

Cozier version of a couch
Destination of many a fake
ID user

Is in the hole

Deadbeat

They might be used for daily
backups

Study of how to fight in very

low temperatures?

Sound heard in a Lamaze
class

Cells contributing to the
need for a Lamaze class
Lucy of "Kung Fu Panda"
Match up

What the constructor had to
do to create the theme
entries in this puzzle
(boyeee)

He reprised Michael's "Alfie"
role

Bros outrank them, some
say

Romp

Bed bugs?

Item that coyotes can
purchase via mail,
apparently

" nice to be dating
someone sane!"

DOWN

1.
2.

3.
. Frequently downloaded

19.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

14

17

20

23

29

38

43

46

53

61

66

69

Nickname for an old
monopoly

Condition requiring iron
supplements

Grab

songs

. Instrument featured on

Eddie Vedder's new album,
casually

. Bread crumbs used to make

tempura

. Three-time Viggo Mortensen

role

. Take a load off
. Loser

10.
11.
12.
13.
18.

Tinseltown, to a right-winger
____Annie of "Oklahoma!"
Part of a drag outfit
Important

Muppet prawn introduced in
1996

"Holy crap!", in a text

Some Netflix delivery
systems

Secular

Namesake of many a pizza
place

Language of Pakistan
"Matrix" protagonist and
hopefully someone else
someday, so this can be a
less dubious crossword entry

15
18
21
24
30 31
33

34 35

39 40 a1
44
47
54 55
58 59
62 63 64
67

70

30.

34.

36.
37.

39.
40.
41.

44,
48.
50.
51.
52.
54.
55.

56.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

25

42

48

Tools for astronomers and
creeps

Inaccurate info on many
online dating profiles
Pencil on its last legs
Morgan who is "too sleepy
and self-centered to ever
hurt another person," per
Tina Fey

. Drug that is, ironically,

inhaled

Sioux City's state

Not cool anymore

"How ___ Dat" (Master P
song)

Closest to heaven, in a way
Kill

Endangered ungulates
Some grills

"I can't ___ catch a break"
Road trip vehicles
Castaway : raft :: millionaire :

Brand repeated in a
Kreayshawn track title
JonBon ___

You can hear them spin
Boring pattern

Queer
Atomic alternative
Have
9 10 11 12 13
16
19
22
26 27 28
32
36 37
45
49 50 51 52
56 57

60

65

68

71



